Vini Al Bicchiere - Wines By The Glass

Spumanti

Frescobaldi
Ferrari

Ca’ del Bosco

Champagne

Pierre Paillard
Marguet

Krug

Vini Bianchi

Federico Curtaz
Dr. Lippold
Marjan Simcic
Stéphane Ogier
Querciabella
Cantina Terlano

Philippe Colin

Vini Rose

Giuliano Pettinella

Vini Rossi

Cos
[ Luoghi

Altesino

"Leonia" Brut, Toscana
"Riserva Lunelli", Trentodoc

“Cuvée Annamaria Clementi”, Franciacorta

"Les Parcelles" , Grand Cru Bouzy Extra Brut
Shaman 14, Grand Cru Ambonnay Rosé

Grand Cuvée - Edition 166

Gamma

Urziger Wurzgarten Kabinett
Opoka, Slovenia

La Combe de Malleval, Condrieu
Batar, Toscana

Rarita Metodo Stocker, Alto Adige

Chevalier-Montrachet, Borgogna

Tauma, Abruzzo

Cerasuolo di Vittoria delle Fontane, Sicilia
Campo al Fico, Bolgheri

Brunello di Montalcino "Montosoli", Toscana

Carricante

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Viognier

Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco

Pinot Bianco

Chardonnay

Montepulciano

Nero d'Avola, Frappato

Sangiovese Grosso

2014

2009

2008

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

2016

2015

2016

2016

2015

2004

2014

2016

2011

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc 2014

2013


https://www.simcic.si/en/opoka-cru/sauvignon-blanc-opoka/

Rossignol-Trapet Les Teurons ler Cru, Borgogna Pinot Noir 2013
Jean Louis Chave Hermitage, Rhone Syrah 2006

Léoville Las Cases Deuxieme Cru, Bordeaux Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot 2001



Spumanti Italiani

Bellavista

Bellavista

Marco de Bartoli
Ferdinando Principiano

Gran Cuvée (1,5 It)
Pas Operé (1,5 It)
Terzavia VS Cuvee

Belén

Franciacorta, Lombardia
Franciacorta, Lombardia
Sicilia

Piemonte

1999
2001
s.a.

S.a.



Laurent-Perrier
Jacques Selosse
Jacques Selosse
Jacques Selosse
Jacques Selosse
Bauget-Jouette
Frederic Savart

La Cuvée

Exquise - Sec

V.0.

Lieu Dit - Les Carelles
Lieu Dit - Le Bout du Clos
Brut

Bulle de Rosé

Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru
Rosé

Premier Cru

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.

S.a.



José Michel
Philipponnat
Marie Noelle Ledru
Frederic Savart
De Saint Gall
Krug

Krug

Dom Pérignon
Salon

Ruinart

Louis Roederer
Louis Roederer

Special Club
Blanc de Noirs
Millésime
L'Année
Orpale
Vintage

Clos du Mesnil
P2 - Deuxieme Plenitude
S - Le Mesnil
Dom Ruinart
Cristal (1,5 1Y)
Cristal (1,5 It)

Blanc de Noirs

Nature

Blanc de Blancs

Blanc de Blancs
Rosé
Rosé

Rosé

2008
2009
2008
2013
1998
2000
1998
1998
1996
1996
2004
2000



Querciabella Batar Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco 2007

Gaja Gaia & Rey Chardonnay 2015
Radoar Etza Muller Thurgau 2015
St.Micheal Eppan Appius Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio 2011



Ca del Bosco Curtefranca Chardonnay 2013
Cantina della Volta Labase Chardonnay 2013



Barberani Luigi e Giovanna Grechetto, Procanico 2013
Feudi di San Gregorio Feudi Studi "Arianiello” Fiano di Avellino 2014
Capichera Santigaini Vermentino 2011



Les Héritiers du Comtes Lafon
Dominique Lafon

Domaine Henri Boillot

Pierre Morey

Jacques Prieur

Lucien Le Moine

Clos de la Crochette Cote Maconnais

Bourgogne

Puligny Montrachet "Clos de la Mouchére" Monopole
Batard-Montrachet

Montrachet

Montrachet

ler Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru

2011
2010
2015
2009
2014
2014



Domaine Fernand Engel
Pierre Frick

Vincent Pinard

Nicolas Joly

Nicolas Joly

Nicolas Joly

Reserve

Cuvée Precieuse

Petit Chemarin

Clos de la Coulee Serrant
Clos de la Coulee Serrant
Clos de la Coulee Serrant

10

Riesling

Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc

Chenin Blanc

2008
2009
2014
2009
2000
1988



Weingut Muller-Catoir
Egon Muller
Emmerich Knoll

Movia

Breumel in den Mauern-Grosses, Pfalz
Scharzofberger Spatlese, Mosel
Ried Loibenberg Smaragd, Wachau

Veliko Belo

11

Riesling
Riesling
Gruner Veltliner

Ribolla, Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon

2015
2010
2015
2007



12



13



Castello di Nipozzano
Castello di Nipozzano
Castello di Nipozzano
Castello di Nipozzano
Podere Poggio Scalette
Podere Poggio Scalette
Querciabella
Testamatta

Testamatta

Montesodi
Montesodi
Montesodi (1,5 It)
Mormoreto

Il Carbonaione

Il Carbonaione (3 It)
Camartina (1,5 It)
Testamatta

Colore

14

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,Cabernet Franc
Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Sangiovese, Colorino, Canaiolo

Sangiovese, Colorino, Canaiolo

1998
1990
2001
2001
1996
1997
2003
2004
2009



Fattoria La Massa
Monte Bernardi
Monte Bernardi
Castello dei Rampolla
Castello dei Rampolla
Castello dei Rampolla
Castello dei Rampolla
Castello di Monsanto
[sole e Olena

Isole e Olena

Isole e Olena

Isole e Olena

Isole e Olena
Marchesi Mazzei
Fattoria Petrolo

Carla 6
Tzingana
Tzingana (1,5 1)
Vigna d'Alceo
Vigna d'Alceo
Vigna d'Alceo
Vigna d'Alceo
Fabrizio Bianchi
Cepparello
Cepparello

Collezione De Marchi

Collezione De Marchi

Collezione De Marchi

Siepi
Galatrona

15

Sangiovese

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangiovese, Merlot

Merlot

2011
1999
1997
2008
2004
2003
1999
2010
2009
1988
2011
1995
1993
2010
2013



Capannelle
Castello di Ama
Castello di Ama
Castello di Ama
Felsina
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine
Montevertine

Solare
L'Apparita
L'Apparita
L'Apparita
Maestro Raro

Le Pergole Torte
Le Pergole Torte
Le Pergole Torte
Le Pergole Torte
Le Pergole Torte

Il Sodaccio di Montevertine

16

Sangiovese, Malvasia Nera
Merlot

Merlot

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangioveto

Sangioveto

Sangioveto

Sangioveto

Sangioveto

Sangioveto, Canaiolo

2000
1999
1991
1989
1997
2001
1998
1997
1996
1995
1997



Podere Sapaio
Tenuta Argentiera
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido
Tenuta San Guido
Le Macchiole

Sapaio
Argentiera
Ornellaia (1,5 It)
Sassicaia
Sassicaia
Sassicaia
Sassicaia (1,5 [t)
Bolgheri

17

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Syrah

2012
2009
1995
2001
1990
1976
2000
2014



Tenuta San Guido
Le Macchiole

Le Macchiole
Tenuta di Biserno
Tenuta Argentiera
Tenuta Argentiera
Le Macchiole

Le Macchiole

Le Macchiole

Le Macchiole
Tenuta Guado al Tasso
Tenuta di Biserno
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia
Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

Guidalberto

Scrio

Scrio

Biserno

Giorgio Bartholomaus
Giorgio Bartholomaus
Messorio

Messorio

Messorio

Messorio (6 It)
Matarocchio
Lodovico (1,5 It)
Masseto

Masseto

18

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Syrah

Syrah

Cabernet Franc,Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Merlot

Merlot

Merlot

Merlot

Merlot

Merlot

Cabernet Franc

Merlot

Merlot

Merlot

2013
1999
1998
2012
2008
2007
2011
2007
2000
2004
2011
2008
2011
1996



Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi Brunello di Montalcino Frescobaldi-Ferré (1,5 It) 1993
Casanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino Cerretalto (1,5 t) 1999

19



Valdicava
Valdicava

Cupano

Cupano

Castello Romitorio
Biondi-Santi
Biondi-Santi
Cupano
Casanova di Neri
Siro Pacenti

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Ombrone (1,5 It)

Pietradonice (1,5 It)

Rosso di Montalcino

20

Madonna del Piano

Riserva (1,5 It)
Riserva (3,0 It)

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese

Sangiovese Grosso

2009
2007
2007
2006
2004
1995
1985
2006
2000
2011



Petra

Caiarossa

Tua Rita
Duemani

Fattoria le Pupille
Fattoria le Pupille
Moris Farms

Petra

Caiarossa
Redigaffi
Duemani
Saffredi

Saffredi
Avvoltore (1,5 It)

21

Merlot

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Alicante

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Alicante

Sangiovese,Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

2010
2009
2008
2009
2012
2008
2003



Boscarelli
Boscarelli

Tenuta di Trinoro
Tenuta di Trinoro
Tenuta di Trinoro
Piaggia

Il Nocio (1,5 It)
Il Nocio (1,5 It)
Trinoro
Palazzi
Palazzi

Poggio de’ Colli

22

Prugnolo Gentile

Prugnolo Gentile

Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot
Merlot

Merlot

Cabernet Franc

2004
2001
2009
2009
1997
2012



G.D.Vajra

Poderi Aldo Conterno
Rinaldi

Poderi Aldo Conterno
Poderi Aldo Conterno
Giacomo Conterno
Giacomo Conterno
Giacomo Conterno
Bruno Giacosa

Bricco delle Viole

Vigna Colonnello

Tre Tine

Vigna Cicala

Barolo

Cascina Francia

Cascina Francia
Monfortino

Asili di Barbaresco Riserva

23

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

2011
2004
2011
2000
2004
2009
2007
2005
2007



Elio Altare

Elio Altare
Roberto Voerzio
Gaja

Gaja

Larigi

Nebbiolo

L'Insieme Cabernet Sauvignon, Barbera, Nebbiolo, Dolcetto, Syrah, Petit Verdot

Vigneto Fontanazza - Pissotta
Conteisa

Sorf San Lorenzo

24

Merlot
Nebbiolo, Barbera
Nebbiolo, Barbera

1997
1997
2004
2001
2005



Ca’ del Bosco

Tenuta San Leonardo
Tenuta San Leonardo
Tenuta San Leonardo
Speri

Pinero (1,5 It)
San Leonardo
San Leonardo
San Leonardo
Vigneto Sant'Urbano

25

Pinot Nero
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Corvina, Rondinella, Corvinone

2000
1995
1994
1991
2000



Colpetrone
Lamborghini
Galardi

Silvia Montevetrano
Silvia Montevetrano

Sagrantino di Montefalco
Campoleone

Terra di Lavoro
Montevetrano

Montevetrano

26

Sagrantino
Sangiovese, Merlot
Aglianico, Piedirosso
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Aglianico

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Aglianico

2006
2004
2002
2005
1999



Spadafora Sole dei Padri Syrah 2007
Cantina Santadi Shardana Carignano, Syrah 2001
Tenute Dettori Chimbanta Monica 2003

27



Chéateau Clerc Milon
Chéateau Beychevelle
Chateau Palmer

Chéateau Pavie

Chateau Latour

Chateau Lafite-Rothschild
Chéateau Mouton-Rothschild
Chateau Mouton-Rothschild
Chéateau Haut-Brion
Chéateau Haut-Brion
Chéateau Haut-Brion
Chéateau Petrus

Roc de Cambes

Pauillac 5eme Cru Classé
St. Julien 4eme Cru Classé
Margaux 3eme Cru Classé
ler Grand Cru Classe "A"
Pauillac 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac 1er Cru Classé
Pauillac 1er Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan Cru Classé
Pomerol

Cotes de Bourg

28

2011
2000
2002
1981
2011
2011
1993
1992
2009
1997
1995
1988
2005



Jacques Prieur Santenots-du-Milieu ler Cru Volnay 2005

Jean-Jacques Confuron Les Vignottes Nuits-Saint-Georges 2010
Michel Gros Nuits-Saint-Georges 2000
Domaine Dujac Les Malconsorts ler Cru Vosne-Romanée 2011
Michel Gros Clos des Reas ler Cru Vosne-Romanée 2005
Domaine Arlaud Morey-Saint-Denis Morey-Saint-Denis 2011
Domaine Dujac Aux Combottes ler Cru Gevrey-Chambertin - 2010
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Fchézeaux 2004
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Richebourg 2004
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Romanée-Saint-Vivant 2006
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Romanée-Saint-Vivant 2005
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Romanée-Saint-Vivant 2004
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Romanée-Saint-Vivant 2002
Domaine de la Romanée Conti Grand Cru Monopole La Tache 2002
Domaine de la Romanée Conti Grand Cru Monopole Romanée-Conti' 1995
Liger-Belair Grand Cru La Romanée 2004
Thibault Liger-Belair Grand Cru Clos de Vougeot 2005
Gros Frere et Soeur Grand Cru Clos de Vougeot 2009
David Duband Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin - 2010
Philippe Pacalet Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin - 2005
Armand Rousseau Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin - 2008
Armand Rousseau Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin - 2007
Armand Rousseau Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin 2006
Bernard Dugat-Py Grand Cru Charmes-Chambertin -~ 2005

29


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nuits-Saint-Georges

Domaine de Villeneuve Les Vieilles Vignes 2011

Domaine Jamet Cote-Rotie 2011
Domaine da la Grange des Péeres Syrah,Mourvedre,Cabernet Sauvignon 2004
Colgin Cariad Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 2001

30



Gaja Gaia & Rey Chardonnay 2014
Tenuta Argentiera Villa Donoratico 2013

31



Avignonesi
Carlo Hauner
Moulin Touchais
Chéateau Guiraud
Peter Lauer

Vin Santo di Montepulciano (375 ml)
Riserva Carlo Hauner

Coteaux de Layon Loira (750ml)
Sauternes (750 ml)

Ayler Kupp "Rau" Beerenauslese (375 ml)

32

Malvasia delle Lipari, Corinto Nero (500ml)

Chenin Blanc

Riesling

1996
2009
1996
2001
2010



